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Programme Registration Location 

Executive MSc Behavioural Science Monday 09 September 9:00am – 10:00am Hong Kong Theatre 

Executive MSc Cities Monday 16 September 8:30am – 9:30am Hong Kong Theatre 

Executive MSc in Evaluation of Health Care Interventions 
& Outcomes (in collaboration with NICE) 

Monday 20 April 9:00am – 10:00am  Student Services Centre 

MSc Finance (Part-time) Monday 16 September 6:00pm – 7:30pm New Academic Building 

Executive MSc Health Economics and Outcomes in 
Cardiovascular Sciences 

Monday 9 December 9:00am – 10:30am  Student Services Centre 

Executive MSc Health Economics, Policy and 
Management 

Monday 9 December 9:00am – 10:30am Student Services Centre 

Executive MSc International Strategy and Diplomacy Tuesday 10 September 5:00pm – 6:00pm  Hong Kong Theatre 

Executive LLM (September start) Monday 02 September 8:30am – 9:30am Student Services Centre 

Executive LLM (December start) Monday 16 December 8:30am – 9:30am Student Services Centre 

Executive LLM (20 April start) Monday 20 April 8:30am – 9:30am Student Services Centre 

Executive LLM (27 April start) Monday 27 April 8:30am – 9:30am Student Services Centre 

LSE-Chicago Double Executive Master's in Health Policy Monday 25 November 9:30am – 10:30am Student Services Centre 

Executive Global MSc Management Tuesday 27 August 08:30am – 9:30am Student Services Centre 

Executive Master of Public Administration (MPA) Friday 13 December 8:30am – 9:30am Student Services Centre 

Executive Master of Public Policy (MPP) Friday 13 December  8:30am – 9:30am Student Services Centre 

Executive MSc in Social Business and Entrepreneurship Monday 09 September 9:00am – 10:00am Hong Kong Theatre 



 


